
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00057, Kettle Butte

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-20  11.9 Mi. W of Jct I-15

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,257

 2,764
 988

Bonneville (10)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,124

 1,376
 496

 1,132

 1,389
 492

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 2,894 2,964 2,999 2,160 1,104

W DIR - - 1,471 1,486 2,952 1,104 560

E DIR - - 1,423 1,478 3,046 1,056 544

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

833 2,715 2,843 2,933 3,156 1,865 1,142

389 1,346 1,428 1,467 1,589 935 573

444 1,369 1,415 1,466 1,567 930 569

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 2,882 2,985 2,888 3,090 2,163 1,021

- 1,444 1,502 1,435 1,563 1,094 538

- 1,438 1,483 1,453 1,527 1,069 483

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

924 2,853 2,893 3,097 3,115 1,838 1,121

431 1,440 1,455 1,554 1,549 931 575

493 1,413 1,438 1,543 1,566 907 546

27 28 29 30 31 - -

877 2,681 2,966 3,031 3,307 - -

445 1,360 1,482 1,527 1,668 - -

432 1,321 1,484 1,504 1,639 - -

MADW 878 2,783 2,916 2,983 3,133 2,007 1,097

STDEV 46 100 58 82 113 179 53

DAYFAC 2.57 0.81 0.77 0.76 0.72 1.12 2.06

March 2011
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